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Our mission is to educate 
a diverse student  
population and empower 
them with the critical 
skills needed to attain 
their highest potential 
and to become productive 
members of society. 
 

 

 
 

AP Exam Schedule & Locations 
 
AP Exam dates and locations. Student need to arrive 15 minutes before the exam. If your 
exam starts at 12 p.m. you will need to arrange for someone to pick you up because the 
exam will most likely not be finished before dismissal. If your exam location is at the 
front office check in with Mrs. Star and she will notify your proctor. 
 
  

2021 AP Exams Schedule 

       Week One: 
Monday, May 3, 2021   8:00am Front Office United States Government and Politics 
Tuesday, May 4, 2021   8:00am Old Gym Calculus AB  
Tuesday, May 4, 2021  12:00pm New Gym Human Geography                               
Wednesday, May 5, 2021   8:00am New Gym English Literature & Composition 
Thursday, May 6, 2021   8:00am Front Office United States History 
Thursday, May 6, 2021   12:00pm Media Center Computer Science A 
  

Week Two: 
Monday, May 10, 2021     8:00am Old Gym  World History: Modern  
Tuesday, May 11, 2021     8:00am Front Office  Spanish Language and Culture 
Tuesday, May 11, 2021     12:00pm Media Center  Psychology 
Wednesday, May 12, 2021     12:00pm Front Office  Microeconomics 
Friday, May 14, 2021     8:00am            Old Gym  Biology 
Monday, May 17, 2021             8:00am     Old Gym     Computer Science Principles 
Thursday, May 20, 2021          (Portfolios Due)            Computer Science Principles 
                                                                                        

*May 18th Late Test Dates (Digital at Home) 
Tuesday, May 18, 2021       4:00pm At Home Computer Science Principles 
Thursday, May 20, 2021          4:00pm   At Home     Psychology 
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